Gesamt N-Name
20050 Bauer
16750 Eppler
12000 Wolff
11800 Boettinger
11100 Steinig
11000 Bellendir
10000 Haselmeier
10000 Wurster

8600 Bacsone
8000 Veit

7000 Frei

6000 Mitter
6000 Roth

5550 Brazel
5100 Weiblen
5000 Brecht
5000 Kirschbaum
5000 Vollmer
3500 Wurster
3000 Promm Sainz d
3000 Rothweiler
3000 Thiiringer
3000 Wagler
2100 Schurr
2050 Salzmann
2000 Schanz
1850 Lanx

1800 Brodbeck
1750 Fritz

VorName Platz
Corinna
Shalin
Eni
Anja
Saskia
Tatiana
Vanessa
Anja
Zsuzsanna
Yvonne
Melanie
Gaby
Lara
Gudrun
Theresa
Emely
Heike
Julia
Franziska
Angela
Sylvia
Anna
Marion
Ute
Julia
Jasmin
Xenia
Simone
Jule
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Wertung

111 Erwachsene Frauen
88 Erwachsene Frauen
71 Erwachsene Frauen
81 Erwachsene Frauen
127 Erwachsene Frauen
67 Erwachsene Frauen
160 Erwachsene Frauen
22 Erwachsene Frauen
83 Erwachsene Frauen
92 Erwachsene Frauen
65 Erwachsene Frauen
118 Erwachsene Frauen
53 Erwachsene Frauen
82 Erwachsene Frauen
38 Erwachsene Frauen
155 Erwachsene Frauen
164 Erwachsene Frauen
163 Erwachsene Frauen
174 Erwachsene Frauen
43 Erwachsene Frauen
123 Erwachsene Frauen
130 Erwachsene Frauen
112 Erwachsene Frauen
168 Erwachsene Frauen
78 Erwachsene Frauen
169 Erwachsene Frauen
156 Erwachsene Frauen
133 Erwachsene Frauen
176 Erwachsene Frauen
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jahrgang
1985
2000
2005
1966
2005
1980
2002
2005
1990
1976
1986
1971
2003
1969
1994
2004
1964
1981
1992
2006
1975
1996
1984
1959
1994
1986
2003
1979
2000
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Gesamt N-Name VorName Platz ID Wertung jahrgang
1750 Mihlhausen  Sara 29 177 Erwachsene Frauen 2001
1600 Hedrich Jessica 31 146 Erwachsene Frauen 2004
1600 Van Craenenbr Mies Anne Mar 31 144 Erwachsene Frauen 1956
1550 Emmert Carmen 33 150 Erwachsene Frauen 1969
1500 Koroll Luca Neele 34 157 Erwachsene Frauen 2003
1500 Kusterer Sabine 34 140 Erwachsene Frauen 1955
1500 Soll Ute 34 167 Erwachsene Frauen 1977
1500 Spannowsky  Mariette 34 178 Erwachsene Frauen 2001
1500 Von der Ohe  Christine Marie 34 173 Erwachsene Frauen 1987

500 Kihner Janina 39 135 Erwachsene Frauen 1992
500 Wolff Daniela 39 7 Erwachsene Frauen 1978
100 Streck Daniela 41 37 Erwachsene Frauen 2003
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